13 2 Etapa Aragués d'O Puerto - Isaba (55,60 km)

Km. Poblacion
parcial
16,25 Echo
16,25 Echo
16,25 Echo
16,25 Echo
16,25 Echo
16,25 Echo
16,25 Echo
16,25 Echo
30,00 Anso
30,00 Anso
30,00 Anso
30,00 Anso6
30,00 Anso
30,00 Anso6
30,00 Anso
30,00 Anso6
30,00 Anso
30,00 Anso
30,00 Anso
30,00 Anso6
30,00 Anso
44,30 Zuriza
55,60 Isaba
55,60 Isaba
55,60 Isaba
55,60 Isaba
55,60 Isaba
55,60 Isaba
55,60 Isaba
55,60 Isaba
55,60 Isaba
55,60 Isaba
55,60 Isaba
55,60 Isaba
55,60 Isaba
55,60 Isaba
55,60 Isaba
55,60 Isaba
55,60 Isaba
55,60 Isaba
55,60 Isaba
55,60 Isaba

Otros servicios

Nombre

Hotel Lo Foratén
Hotel Usén
Hostal de La Val

Hostal Casa Blasquico

Borda Bisaltico
Casa Chuanet

Camping Selva de Oza
Camping Valle de Echo

Hostal Kimboa
Hostal Aisa
Hostal Estanés
El Pajar de Pierra
Posada Veral
Casa Turreta
Casa Ursula
Casa Mina
Casa Rural Artio
Casa Taconera
Casa Baretén

Casa Posada Magoria
Camping Valle de Ans6

Camping Zuriza

Hotel Rural Ezkaurre

Hostal Lola
Pension Txiki
Hotel Isaba
Pension Blanca

Pension Txarrantxulo
Pension Txabalkua Onkixin

Albergue Otxanea
Camping Asolaze
Casa Catalingarde

Casa Francisco Mayo

Casa Garatxandi
Casa ldoya
Casa Inés

Casa Lakora
Casa Luceno
Casa Paletas
Casa Garxo
Casa Lore Txokoa
Casa Ukerdi

Categ

Hotel**
Hotel*
Hostal
Hostal
Albergue Camping
Alojamiento Rural
Camping
Camping
Hostal
Hostal
Hostal
Alojamiento rural
Posada
Alojamiento rural
Alojamiento rural
Alojamiento Rural
Alojamiento Rural
Alojamiento Rural
Alojamiento Rural
Alojamiento Rural
Camping
Camping
Hotel*
Hotel*
Hotel**
Hotel***
Hotel*
Pension**
Hotel*
Albergue
Camping
Alojamiento Rural
Alojamiento Rural
Alojamiento Rural
Alojamiento Rural
Alojamiento Rural
Alojamiento Rural
Alojamiento Rural
Alojamiento Rural
Alojamiento Rural
Alojamiento Rural
Alojamiento Rural

Tel

974375247
974375358
974375028
974375000
974375388
974375033
974375168
974375361
974370184
974370009
974370146
619224539
974370119
974370147
974370122
639118184
973370181
974370047
974370138
974370049
974370246
974370196
948893303
948893012
948893118
948893000
948893281
617476294
948893320
948893153
948893034
948893154
948893166
948893261
948893249
948893155
948893142
948893284
948893247
948893273
646330956
620923485

Web

www.lospirineos.info
www.hoteluson.com

bordabisaltico

Camping Hecho
kimboahostal

www.hostalaisa.es

www.elpajardepierra.com

Www.casaturreta.es
WwWw.casaursula.com
Www.casamina.es
www.artiorural.com
WWW.jaca.com
www.casabareton.com
www.posadamagoria.com

campingzuriza
www.hotelezkaurre.es

www.hostal-lola.com
www.pensiontxiki.com
www.isabaha.com
www.turismo.navarra.es
www.turismo.navarra.es
www.onkixin.com

WWW.campingasolaze.com

www.catalingarde.com
www.turismo.navarra.es
www.turismo.navarra.es
www.turismo.navarra.es

WWW.turismo.navarra.es

WWW.garxo.com
www.loretxokoa.com

www.ukerdi.com

Observaciones

Hostal ,Albergue,


http://www.lospirineos.info/loforaton/index.htm
http://www.hoteluson.com/
http://www.staragon.com/bordabisaltico/
http://www.campinghecho.com/
http://serviciospro.wanadoo.es/kimboahostal/
http://www.hostalaisa.es/
http://www.elpajardepierra.com/
http://www.casaturreta.es/
http://www.casaursula.com/
http://www.casamina.es/
http://www.artiorural.com/
http://www.jaca.com/casataconera/
http://www.casabareton.com/
http://www.posadamagoria.com/
http://campingzuriza.valledeanso.com/
http://www.hotelezkaurre.es/
http://www.hostal-lola.com/
http://www.pensiontxiki.com/
http://www.isabaha.com/
http://www.turismo.navarra.es/esp/organice-viaje/recurso/Alojamiento/202/Marco-Barace,-Blanca.htm
http://www.turismo.navarra.es/esp/organice-viaje/recurso/Alojamiento/4786/Casa-Txarrantxulo.htm
http://www.onkixin.com/
http://www.campingasolaze.com/
http://www.catalingarde.com/
http://www.turismo.navarra.es/esp/organice-viaje/recurso/Alojamiento/332/Francisco-Mayo.htm
http://www.turismo.navarra.es/esp/organice-viaje/recurso/Alojamiento/335/Garatxandi.htm
http://www.turismo.navarra.es/esp/organice-viaje/recurso/Alojamiento/333/Idoya.htm
http://www.turismo.navarra.es/
http://www.garxo.com/
http://www.loretxokoa.com/
http://www.ukerdi.com/

